
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

8 

87 

9 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Sven ORAS 

Lauri VADI 

Martin JUGA 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.701 

3:14.622 

3:22.083 

3:33.004 

0.000 

Diff 

4.921 

12.382 

23.303 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.964 

47.815 

49.651 

3rd Last Tm 

44.650 

45.506 

47.531 

54.417 

2nd Last Tm 

49.517 

50.456 

52.547 

48.727 

Last Tm 

44.451 

45.889 

47.171 

48.473 

Jokker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:30:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

6 

18 

4 

11 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arvo KASK 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:16.656 

3:55.425 

3:20.610 

52.012 

Diff 

38.769 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.403 

1:20.019 

53.187 

47.000 

3rd Last Tm 

46.255 

50.506 

53.187 

2nd Last Tm 

45.893 

50.079 

46.734 

Last Tm 

51.324 

49.689 

1:35.558 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:35:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

44 

33 

28 

23 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Arnis ODINS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:16.477 

3:23.186 

3:39.375 

1:59.193 

Diff 

6.709 

22.898 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.811 

52.170 

1:01.566 

55.900 

3rd Last Tm 

46.464 

47.175 

50.764 

2nd Last Tm 

45.207 

51.456 

50.080 

55.900 

Last Tm 

50.739 

46.971 

51.249 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

3 

7 

71 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Erki LIND 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Toyota Corolla 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.354 

3:15.996 

3:23.974 

3:25.756 

Diff 

3.642 

11.620 

13.402 

4th Last Tm 

47.113 

49.021 

50.281 

50.613 

3rd Last Tm 

45.432 

46.346 

53.841 

48.818 

2nd Last Tm 

49.836 

45.045 

47.539 

53.470 

Last Tm 

45.088 

50.313 

46.758 

47.914 

Jokker 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5.05.2018 16:35:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

3 

44 

6 

87 

33 

7 

71 

9 

28 

18 

4 

23 

11 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Arnis ODINS 
Erki LIND 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Lauri VADI 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Arvo KASK 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:09.701 
3:12.354 
3:14.622 
3:15.996 
3:16.477 
3:16.656 
3:22.083 
3:23.186 
3:23.974 
3:25.756 
3:33.004 
3:39.375 
3:55.425 
3:20.610 
1:59.193 
52.012 

Diff 

2.653 

4.921 

6.295 

6.776 

6.955 

12.382 

13.485 

14.273 

16.055 

23.303 

29.674 

45.724 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:09.701] 

- 

4  [3:14.622] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.083] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.004] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.656] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.425] 

3  [3:20.610] 

- 

1  [52.012] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.477] 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.186] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.375] 

- 

- 

2  [1:59.193] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:12.354] 

- 

4  [3:15.996] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.974] 

4  [3:25.756] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

3 

44 

6 

87 

33 

7 

71 

9 

28 

18 

4 

23 

11 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Arnis ODINS 
Erki LIND 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Lauri VADI 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Arvo KASK 
Martin JUGA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.701 
3:12.354 
3:14.622 
3:15.996 
3:16.477 
3:16.656 
3:22.083 
3:23.186 
3:23.974 
3:25.756 
3:33.004 
3:39.375 
3:55.425 
3:20.610 
1:59.193 
52.012 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
29 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
29 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

25 

4 

23 

11 

18 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Arvo KASK 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

1 

4 

Total Tm 

57.695 

5.216 

5.806 

0.000 

3:26.752 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

52.488 

57.877 

3rd Last Tm 

48.430 

2nd Last Tm 

48.000 

Last Tm 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

47.505 

Jokker 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Alakaal 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

71 

28 

7 

9 

Name 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Erki LIND 

Lauri VADI 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Toyota Corolla 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.826 

3:33.093 

1:44.231 

3:23.219 

Diff 

13.267 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

48.351 

58.207 

53.387 

50.697 

3rd Last Tm 

47.437 

49.899 

46.871 

2nd Last Tm 

47.205 

50.038 

53.387 

51.635 

Last Tm 

52.311 

49.404 

RETIRED 

49.331 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Alakaal 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

6 

44 

33 

87 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Georg ORR 

Arnis ODINS 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.581 

3:15.074 

3:16.800 

3:43.974 

Diff 

0.493 

2.219 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.708 

48.756 

49.202 

1:29.615 

3rd Last Tm 

45.801 

45.493 

51.165 

1:29.615 

2nd Last Tm 

50.852 

50.850 

45.684 

47.751 

Last Tm 

46.489 

44.808 

45.619 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

+30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

3 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Mihkel VARUL 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.266 

3:12.343 

3:12.990 

3:13.613 

Diff 

5.077 

5.724 

6.347 

4th Last Tm 

45.468 

51.514 

47.077 

47.732 

3rd Last Tm 

44.337 

46.134 

45.749 

44.993 

2nd Last Tm 

44.114 

45.040 

45.460 

46.678 

Last Tm 

48.583 

44.527 

50.269 

49.045 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

3 

6 

44 

33 

71 

28 

87 

7 

25 

4 

23 

11 

9 

18 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Arnis ODINS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Erki LIND 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Arvo KASK 
Lauri VADI 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Total Tm 

3:07.266 
3:12.343 
3:12.990 
3:13.613 
3:14.581 
3:15.074 
3:16.800 
3:19.826 
3:33.093 
3:43.974 
1:44.231 
57.695 
5.216 
5.806 

Diff 

5.077 

5.724 

6.347 

7.315 

7.808 

9.534 

12.560 

25.827 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [57.695] 

0  [5.216] 

0  [5.806] 

0  [] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.826] 

4  [3:33.093] 

- 

2  [1:44.231] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.581] 

4  [3:15.074] 

4  [3:16.800] 

- 

- 

3  [3:43.974] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:07.266] 

4  [3:12.343] 

4  [3:12.990] 

4  [3:13.613] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

3 

6 

44 

33 

87 

71 

7 

28 

4 

23 

25 

9 

18 

11 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Arnis ODINS 
Sven ORAS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Erki LIND 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Martin JUGA 
Lauri VADI 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Arvo KASK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.701 
3:12.354 
3:14.622 
3:15.996 
3:16.656 
3:16.477 
3:23.186 
3:22.083 
3:25.756 
3:23.974 
3:39.375 
3:20.610 
1:59.193 

3:33.004 
3:55.425 
52.012 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 
36 
37 
34 
35 
32 
30 
29 

DNS 
33 
31 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.266 
3:12.343 
3:12.990 
3:13.613 
3:14.581 
3:15.074 
3:16.800 
3:43.974 
3:19.826 
1:44.231 
3:33.093 

5.216 
5.806 

57.695 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
34 
36 
34 
35 
34 
34 
34 
DQ 
DQ 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
80 
77 
77 
73 
71 
70 
69 
67 
64 
63 
34 
33 
31 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

18 

23 

11 

9 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Arvo KASK 

Lauri VADI 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:15.894 

3:38.717 

2:42.902 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

22.823 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.348 

51.671 

57.823 

3rd Last Tm 

45.868 

48.407 

57.823 

2nd Last Tm 

46.573 

53.989 

50.103 

Last Tm 

51.115 

59.543 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:26:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

87 

7 

28 

25 

Name 

Sven ORAS 

Erki LIND 

Laur JOHANNES 

Martin JUGA 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.472 

3:20.149 

3:35.424 

0.000 

Diff 

0.677 

15.952 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

47.227 

53.115 

56.967 

3rd Last Tm 

52.527 

48.176 

50.596 

2nd Last Tm 

47.412 

46.711 

50.408 

Last Tm 

47.372 

46.681 

50.934 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:32:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

44 

33 

71 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Georg ORR 

Arnis ODINS 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.524 

3:18.296 

3:18.883 

3:22.775 

Diff 

1.772 

2.359 

6.251 

4th Last Tm 

47.704 

53.687 

54.340 

48.391 

3rd Last Tm 

46.871 

46.515 

47.074 

48.466 

2nd Last Tm 

46.530 

45.631 

45.758 

47.752 

Last Tm 

50.933 

47.479 

46.638 

53.594 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:36:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

8 

5 

3 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.863 

3:12.352 

3:13.011 

3:22.072 

Diff 

1.489 

2.148 

11.209 

4th Last Tm 

45.937 

46.555 

52.278 

1:01.234 

3rd Last Tm 

45.397 

45.817 

45.831 

45.312 

2nd Last Tm 

45.461 

45.039 

45.096 

44.770 

Last Tm 

49.355 

50.078 

44.910 

45.604 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:40:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

47 

8 

5 

4 

6 

44 

33 

87 

7 

3 

71 

28 

18 

23 

11 

9 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Arnis ODINS 
Sven ORAS 
Erki LIND 
Mihkel VARUL 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Arvo KASK 
Lauri VADI 
Martin JUGA 

Total Tm 

3:10.863 
3:12.352 
3:13.011 
3:15.894 
3:16.524 
3:18.296 
3:18.883 
3:19.472 
3:20.149 
3:22.072 
3:22.775 
3:35.424 
3:38.717 
2:42.902 

Diff 

1.489 

2.148 

5.031 

5.661 

7.433 

8.020 

8.609 

9.286 

11.209 

11.912 

24.561 

27.854 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.894] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.717] 

3  [2:42.902] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.472] 

4  [3:20.149] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.424] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.524] 

4  [3:18.296] 

4  [3:18.883] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.775] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:10.863] 

4  [3:12.352] 

4  [3:13.011] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.072] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
14 

DNF 
16 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

8 

6 

44 

3 

33 

87 

4 

7 

71 

28 

23 

18 

25 

9 

11 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arnis ODINS 
Sven ORAS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Erki LIND 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Martin JUGA 
Lauri VADI 
Arvo KASK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.701 

3:12.354 

3:14.622 

3:16.656 

3:16.477 

3:15.996 

3:23.186 

3:22.083 

3:20.610 

3:23.974 

3:25.756 

3:39.375 

1:59.193 

3:55.425 

3:33.004 

52.012 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
36 
37 
30 
35 
34 
32 
29 
31 

DNS 
33 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.266 

3:12.343 

3:12.990 

3:14.581 

3:15.074 

3:13.613 

3:16.800 

3:43.974 

5.216 

1:44.231 

3:19.826 

3:33.093 

5.806 

57.695 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
40 
37 
34 
34 
34 
36 
35 
34 
DQ 
34 
DQ 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:10.863 

3:13.011 

3:12.352 

3:16.524 

3:18.296 

3:22.072 

3:18.883 

3:19.472 

3:15.894 

3:20.149 

3:22.775 

3:35.424 

2:42.902 

3:38.717 

R3.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
38 
34 
37 
36 
40 
35 
33 
32 
30 
31 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

150 
132 
129 
116 
115 
114 
110 
107 
104 
104 
103 
99 
93 
62 
34 
33 
29 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

47 

44 

8 

4 

71 

33 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Arnis ODINS 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

TT Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:38.770 

4:42.087 

4:48.140 

4:48.549 

4:59.152 

53.496 

Diff 

3.317 

9.370 

9.779 

20.382 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.605 

45.052 

47.235 

45.067 

47.306 

3rd Last Tm 

44.296 

49.675 

45.841 

45.756 

49.108 

2nd Last Tm 

49.288 

45.145 

46.806 

46.598 

52.899 

Last Tm 

46.410 

46.165 

45.919 

45.639 

47.871 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:46:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

3 

6 

87 

28 

7 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Sven ORAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Erki LIND 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:41.429 

4:43.534 

4:48.365 

4:49.430 

5:08.583 

2:26.954 

Diff 

2.105 

6.936 

8.001 

27.154 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.610 

44.884 

46.421 

46.263 

49.475 

45.692 

3rd Last Tm 

44.804 

44.604 

45.782 

46.295 

48.335 

47.854 

2nd Last Tm 

44.832 

44.864 

46.218 

46.230 

48.848 

46.674 

Last Tm 

49.762 

45.945 

51.167 

46.054 

48.490 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

2 

6 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:53:23 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

3 

44 

6 

8 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:35.240 

4:36.133 

4:39.114 

4:40.533 

4:58.002 

5.194 

Diff 

0.893 

3.874 

5.293 

22.762 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.254 

44.295 

44.141 

49.241 

46.172 

3rd Last Tm 

48.771 

44.830 

44.855 

45.024 

46.608 

2nd Last Tm 

43.759 

48.856 

44.886 

45.103 

47.568 

Last Tm 

44.658 

45.084 

44.775 

45.453 

52.293 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:54:59 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

5.05.2018 15:15 


